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Laser Standard Men's World Championship 2015
Mon 29th June 2015 - Wed 8th July 2015
CANADA, Kingston

Laser Masters' World Championships 2015
Fri 10th July 2015 - Sat 18th July 2015
CANADA, Kingston

Laser 4.7 Youth World Championships 2015
Thu 6th August 2015 - Fri 14th August 2015
NETHERLANDS, Medemblik

Laser Radial Youth World Championships 2015
Fri 14th August 2015 - Wed 19th August 2015
CANADA, Kingston

Laser Standard Men's Under-21 World Championship 2015
Sat 15th August 2015 - Sat 22nd August 2015
NETHERLANDS, Medemblik

Laser Radial Women's Under-21 World Championship 2015
Sat 15th August 2015 - Sat 22nd August 2015
NETHERLANDS, Medemblik

Laser Radial Men's World Championship 2015
Mon 24th August 2015 - Sun 30th August 2015
IRELAND, Dun Laoghaire

Laser Radial Women's World Championship 2015
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http://events.laserinternational.org/en/events/list/104z1
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2015 Australian Youth Championships
6th January 2015 - 10th January 2015
Fremantle, Western Australia

http://www.fsc.com.au/sailing-events/2015-australian-youth-championships/

45th ISAF Youth Sailing World Championship 2015
27th December 2015 - 3rd January 2016

Langkawi, Malaysia

Class: 420/Laser Radial/29er/RS:X/Sirena S1.16
http://lwww.isafyouthworlds.com/regattainfo.php?rgtaid=16340

http://www.isafyouthworlds.com
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